
Month M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T

Jan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Feb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Mar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Apr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Jul 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Aug 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sep 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Oct 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Nov 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Dec 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Book online at www.campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk

or call us at our contact centre on 024 7647 5426

Book online at www.campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk

or call us at our contact centre on 024 7647 5426

Camping and 
Caravanning

Club sites
2016 Season Price Guide

UK Club Sites Season Dates
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Delamont County Park site in Northern Ireland has different seasonal dates, see 
Club site page for details.

LOW SEASON MID SEASON

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON

HIGH SEASON

from January 2016 to January 2017

from January 2016 to January 2017



Adult member price per pitch per night by price band

Family deal price per pitch per night by price band  
*2 adults and up to 4 children

Single Adult Family deal price per pitch per night by price band 
*1 adult and up to 4 children

Book online at www.campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk or call us at our contact centre on 024 7647 5426  
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Site

Central England

Alton, The Star

Ashbourne

Bakewell

Blackmore

Cannock Chase

Chipping Norton

Clent Hills

Conkers

Delamere Forest

Drayton Manor

Ebury Hill

Hereford

Kingsbury Water Park

Leek

Mablethorpe

Oswestry

Teversal

Winchcombe

Wolverley

Woodhall Spa

East Anglia

Cambridge

Kessingland

Norwich

Polstead

Sandringham

St Neots

Thetford Forest

West RuntonNorth of 

Band

5

4

5

4

7

5

3

6

6

6

3

4

4

7

6

6

5

5

6

6

5

5

4

5

3

4

3

Site

North of England

Barnard Castle

Beadnell Bay

Bellingham

Boroughbridge

Braithwaite Fold

Clitheroe

Crowden

Derwentwater The Oval / 
Walker Park

Dunstan Hill

Eskdale

Haltwhistle

Hayfield

Kendal

Keswick

Ravenglass

Scarborough

Sheriff Hutton

Slingsby

Troutbeck

Windermere

Northern Ireland

Delamont Country Park

Scotland

Culzean Castle

Dingwall

Dunbar

Glencoe

Inverewe Gardens

Jedburgh
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Lauder

Loch Ness Shores

Luss

Milarrochy Bay

Moffat

Nairn

Oban

Rosemarkie

Scone

Skye

Speyside

Tarland by Deeside

South East of England

Adgestone

Canterbury

Chertsey

Chichester

Crowborough

Folkestone

Graffham

Gulliver’s Milton Keynes

Hertford

Horsley

Kelvedon Hatch

Normanºs Bay

Oldbury Hill

Oxford

Slindon

Theobalds Park

Walton on Thames
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South West of England

Bude

California Cross

Charmouth

Cheddar, Mendip Heights

Corfe Castle

Dartmouth

Devizes

Lynton

Minehead

Moreton

Salisbury

Sennen Cove

Slapton Sands

Tavistock 

Teign Valley, Barley Meadow

Tregurrian

Umberleigh

Verwood

Veryan

Wales

Bala

Cardigan Bay

Llanystumdwy

Rhandirmwyn

St David’s

Site price bandings 2016*Site fees 2016

Children half price always 50% of adult pitch night price

Age Concession discount always 25% discount on adult pitch night price (outside High Season)

Club grass service pitch                     £4.00 per pitch per night                      

Club hard standing service pitch £5.00 per pitch per night

Member Backpacker

Check on-line or
contact centre for prices

Non-Member Backpacker

Jumbo pitch                     

Non-Member pitch fee

For most up to date prices and to check out “Great Value” deals check on-line or through the contact centre.

LOW MID HIGH

Band From To From To From To

7 £8.60 £9.90 £10.45 £12.05 £12.55 £14.45

6 £7.90 £9.10 £9.60 £11.05 £11.55 £13.30

5 £7.15 £8.25 £8.70 £10.05 £10.55 £12.15

4 £6.45 £7.45 £7.90 £9.10 £9.50 £10.95

3 £5.75 £6.65 £7.05 £8.15 £8.50 £9.80

2 £5.10 £5.90 £6.25 £7.20 £7.45 £8.60

LOW MID HIGH

Band From To From To From To

7 £22.55 £25.95 £27.40 £31.60 £32.90 £37.90

6 £20.70 £23.85 £25.20 £28.95 £30.25 £34.90

5 £18.70 £21.60 £22.80 £26.35 £27.65 £31.85

4 £16.90 £19.50 £20.70 £23.85 £24.90 £28.70

3 £15.05 £17.40 £18.45 £21.35 £22.30 £25.70

2 £13.35 £15.45 £16.35 £18.90 £19.50 £22.55

LOW MID HIGH

Band From To From To From To

7 £15.05 £17.30 £18.25 £21.05 £21.90 £25.25

6 £13.80 £15.90 £16.80 £19.30 £20.15 £23.25

5 £12.45 £14.40 £15.20 £17.55 £18.40 £21.20

4 £11.25 £13.00 £13.80 £15.90 £16.60 £19.10

3 £10.00 £11.60 £12.30 £14.20 £14.85 £17.15

2 £8.90 £10.30 £10.90 £12.60 £13.00 £15.05
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* Subject to change


